RECIBOS DE DONATIVOS EXPEDIDOS

248,248.64

R 1580

R2183

R2075

R2171

R2173

R2192

R2194

R2195

R2200

'R2203

R2216

R2220

R2260

R2271 .

R2279
kR2298
R2301
R2302
R2303
R2307
R2308

R2309

METLIFE SEGUROS SA

HECTOR BAYARDO

HI-TEC MEDICAL DE OCCIDENTE SA DE CV
DISTRIBUIDORA MEDICA ZEUS SA DE CV
HEMOTERAPIA DE OCCIDENTE SC
ADRIANA GUADALUPE GONZALEZ PANTOJA
ALE.IA&DRO DESSAVRE DAVILA

ARACELI PARRA NIEBLAS
COMERCIALiZADORA RAPIFRUIT SA
>SERVIFCI.(.) ESfRELLA AZUL Df OCCTE SA
DIMEJAL ‘SA ECV

LABORATORIOS PISA SA DE CV
INDUSTRIAL POLARIS SA DE CV
LABORATORIOS PISA SA DE CV

ADRIANA GUADALUPE GONZALEZ PANTOJA
LABORATORIOS PISA SA DE CV

PRO CARDIO SA DE CV

BIODIST S DE CV

CLAUDIA MARGARITA ASCENCIO TENE
ROBERTO CABRAL ARMENTA

MARIA GUADALUPE GARCIA TAPIA

EDITH NOEMI MURGUIA MARTINEZ

53,189.51
12,059.13
2,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
6,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
8,000.00
2,000.00

8,000.00
















05/06/2015 DONATIVO A éENEFlClo DE PEDIATRIA SIN RECIBO 10,000.00
05/06/2015 DONATIVO A BENEFICIO DE PEDIATRIA SIN RECIBO 10,000.00
05/06/2015 DONATIVO A BENEFICIO DE PEDIATRIA SIN RECIBO 2,000.00
05/06/2015 DONATIVO A BENEFICIO DE PEDIATRIA SIN RECIBO 10,000.00
09/06/2015 DONATIVO A BENEFICIO DE PEDIATRIA SIN RECIBO 10,000.00
10/06/2015 DONATIVO A BENEFICIO DE PEDIATRIA SIN RECIBO 10,000.00
23/06/2015 DONATIVO A BENEFICIO DE PEDIATRIA SIN RECIBO 5,000.00
DIFERENCIA 331,000.00
may-15 DONATIVOS SIN RECIBO DEDUCIBLE 189,000.00
jun-15 DONATIVOS SIN RECIBO DEDUCIBLE 142,000.00
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